Rangliste Bike-Quer Niederhelfenschwil vom 13.03.2016

Schiilerinnen Il

Rang
1.

2.

>

N

Nr
320

322

327
328
326

321
323
325

Name

Keller Nina
Kipfmuller Fabienne

Halter Monique
Schenk Eliane
Hammerle Ramona

Rohner Sarina
Zbinden Tina
Strauss Jessica

Jg
2003

2003

2004
2003
2004

2004
2004
2005

Ort
Appenzell

Oetwil Am See

Herisau
Heldswil
Hoéchst

Ammerswil
Suhr
Ossingen

Team
Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

Bike do it
Racing-Girls/VC-Meilen

RMC Gossau
RMC Gossau

OAMTC RV DJ's Bikeshop
Simplon Hard

Biketeam12
RC Granichen
RV Winterthur

03:105

03:096

03:125
03:17.7
03:116

03:28.4
03:26.0
03:50.6

03:35.1

03:35.2

03:338
03:47.8
03:518

03:47.2
03:525
04:29.9

03:408

03:41.9

03:413
03:55.8
03:58.7

03:55.4
04:076
04:35.6

03:328

03:316

03:32.3
03:56.5
04:04.5

03:59.4
04:16.8
04:415

5
03:41.7

03:42.9

03:42.4
03:59.8
04:05.1

04:07 .1
04:28.9
04:23.7

03:126

03:172

03:31.4

Gesamt
20:53.4

20:583

21:1338
(18:57.6)
(19:11.7)

(19:17.5)
(20:113)
(22:01.2)



